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Seminar on Climate and Post-Copenhagen Climate Change Regime

April 6", 2010

09:00-09:30

09:00-09:15
09:15-09:30

09:30-12:00

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15

11:15-11:45

Room 604, No.10 Xianxiao Hutong, Dongcheng District, Beijing

Agenda

Opening session

Chairperson: Professor Tongsan Wang,Directo of IQTE,CASS

Opening remarks, Professor Jiahua Pan. Director of IUE , CASS
Opening remarks, Professor John Whalley, Director, William G.
Davis Chair in International Trade Hellmuth Prize for Achievement
in Research, UWO

Session |

Chairperson: Professor Tongsan Wang

Developing Countries and the Use of Accompanying Funds in
Copenhagen and Beyond

Speaker: John Whalley, UWO

Carbon Budget Proposal

Speaker: Ying Chen, IUE,RSCD,CASS

Tea Break and Discussion

The Numerical Simulation Evaluation of The Potential Global and
Developing Country Impacts of Alternative Emission Cuts and
Accompanying Mechanisms for the Post Copenhagen Process
Speaker:  Huifang Tian, IWEP, CASS

Co-Benefit Analysis of China’s Emission Reduction Measures: A
CGE Framework

Speaker: Ying Zhang IUE, RCSD, CASS
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11:45-12:00 Discussion
12:00-13:00 Lunch (Fast Food) & Free Discussion
13:00-14:15 Session 11
Chairperson: Professor John Whalley
13:00-13:30 e How Large Are the Impacts of Carbon Motivated Border Tax
Adjutments
e Speaker: Dong Yan, IWEP, CASS
13:30-14:00 e The Potential Impacts of Border Carbon Adjustments on China: An

Analysis based on Input-Output Model
e Speaker: Laihui Xie, IWEP,CASS
14:00-14:15 Tea Break and Discussion

14:15-16:30 Session 111
Chairperson: Professor Jiahua Pan
Free Discussion On Post-Copenhagen Climate Change Regime

Contact Information:
Ying Zhang
zyonlinecn@yahoo.com.cn
13261953506




