

Research Centre for Sustainable Development

北京建国门内大街 5 号 中国社科院大楼 9 层 921 室 邮编: 100732 CHINESE ACADEMY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES(CASS), Room 1502, CASS Building, 5 Jianguomennei Dajie Beijing 100732 电话(Tel.): 00 86 10 85195788 传真(Fax): 00 86 10 85119035 电子邮件(Email):jiahuapan@163.com 网址(Web): http://www.rcsd.org.cn

Seminar on Climate and Post-Copenhagen Climate Change Regime April 6^{th} , 2010

Room 604, No.10 Xianxiao Hutong, Dongcheng District, Beijing

Agenda

<u>09:00-09:30</u>	Opening session
	Chairperson: Professor Tongsan Wang, Directo of IQTE, CASS
09:00-09:15	• Opening remarks, Professor Jiahua Pan. Director of IUE, CASS
09:15-09:30	• Opening remarks, Professor John Whalley, Director, William G.
	Davis Chair in International Trade Hellmuth Prize for Achievement
	in Research, UWO
<u>09:30-12:00</u>	Session I
	Chairperson: Professor Tongsan Wang
09:30-10:00	• Developing Countries and the Use of Accompanying Funds in
	Copenhagen and Beyond
	• Speaker: John Whalley, UWO
10:00-10:30	Carbon Budget Proposal
	• Speaker: Ying Chen, IUE, RSCD, CASS
10:30-10:45	Tea Break and Discussion
10:45-11:15	• The Numerical Simulation Evaluation of The Potential Global and
	Developing Country Impacts of Alternative Emission Cuts and
	Accompanying Mechanisms for the Post Copenhagen Process
	• Speaker: Huifang Tian, IWEP, CASS
11:15-11:45	Co-Benefit Analysis of China's Emission Reduction Measures: A
	CGE Framework
	• Speaker: Ying Zhang IUE, RCSD, CASS



Research Centre for Sustainable Development

北京建国门内大街 5 号 中国社科院大楼 9 层 921 室 邮编: 100732 CHINESE ACADEMY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES(CASS), Room 1502, CASS Building, 5 Jianguomennei Dajie Beijing 100732 电话(Tel.): 00 86 10 85195788 传真(Fax): 00 86 10 85119035 电子邮件(Email):jiahuapan@163.com 网址(Web): http://www.rcsd.org.cn

11:45 -12:00	Discussion
12:00-13:00	Lunch (Fast Food) & Free Discussion
<u>13:00-14:15</u>	Session II
	Chairperson: Professor John Whalley
13:00-13:30	• How Large Are the Impacts of Carbon Motivated Border Tax
	Adjutments
	• Speaker: Dong Yan, IWEP, CASS
13:30-14:00	• The Potential Impacts of Border Carbon Adjustments on China: An
	Analysis based on Input-Output Model
	 Speaker: Laihui Xie, IWEP,CASS
14:00-14:15	Tea Break and Discussion
14:15-16:30	Session III
11.10 10.00	
	Chairperson: Professor Jiahua Pan

Free Discussion On Post-Copenhagen Climate Change Regime

Contact Information:

Ying Zhang

zyonlinecn@yahoo.com.cn

13261953506